
2023  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

03/31/2023 To 04/02/2023

1

$7,000.00

35Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

BIG DAWG SHOOTOUT

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GONZALES, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS1 15.013 $2,100.00FOLSOM   LA 15.0136

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYHILARY ROBERTS2 15.143 $1,260.00VANCLEAVE   MS 15.1436

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN3 15.190 $840.00SANDY HOOK   MS 15.1906

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN4 15.227PEARL RIVER   LA 15.2276

HAYDAY AT SIXMORGAN ANDERSON5 15.390REYDON   MS 15.3906

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN6 15.410PEARL RIVER   LA 15.4106

PEPPY SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS7 15.431PROVENCAL   LA 15.4315

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY8 15.449BATON ROUGE   LA 15.4494

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

JH FIREWATER HONORBRANDON FORTNEY1 15.598 $1,400.00BATON ROUGE   LA 15.5984

REQUESTADUALSTREAKINKALEB BABIN2 15.609 $840.00GONZALES   LA 15.6094

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY3 15.618 $560.00BATON ROUGE   LA 15.6184

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN4 15.656JACKSON   LA 15.6564

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE5 15.694WEST MONROE   LA 15.6942

FLAMING FIREWATERDEBBIE DOERNER6 15.704OSYKA   MS 15.7046

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE7 15.705WEST MONROE   LA 15.7052

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN8 15.735SANDY HOOK   MS 15.7356

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE9 15.778COLUMBIA   MS 15.7786

HOOKED ON NICKPARIS JEAN10 15.827PEARL RIVER   LA 15.8276

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE11 15.895LAFAYETTE   LA 15.8953

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON12 15.905PELICAN   LA 15.9055

NO APOLOGIEZBECKY PIERCE12 15.90515.905

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF14 15.988COVINGTON   LA 15.9886

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN15 15.995PEARL RIVER   LA 15.9956

STRATE TO VEGASLILLIE PIERCE16 16.17516.175

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY17 16.207SLIDELL   LA 16.2076

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVE MARLEY WILDEY18 16.600   16.600

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 915.546DESTREHAN   LA 10015.5466

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 915.559BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.5594

SEIRRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 915.564VANCLEAVE   MS 10015.5646

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.589ZACHAY   LA 10015.5894

SUPER KODACHCHROMEJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.963ZACHAY   LA 10015.9634

MISS N MI ALIBIKARLA HEBERT 916.055SCHRIEVERE   LA 10016.055

TORY CAN GET ITMOLLEA BROWN 916.252CALHOUN   LA 10016.2522

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 999.000FOXWORTH   MS 999.0006

GOLD MASTER CARDGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006
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2023  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

03/31/2023 To 04/02/2023

2

$6,404.00

193Entries:

Money Added: $1,000.00

Class:
 

Friday $1000 Added Open 4D Warm Up

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GONZALES, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

CAT DASH SILVERSARAH ROSE WAGUESPACK1 14.829 $557.00GONZALES   LA 14.8294

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN2 14.966 $428.00MANDEVILLE   LA 14.9666

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS3 15.013 $321.00FOLSOM   LA 15.0136

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN4 15.127 $257.00PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 15.1274

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYHILARY ROBERTS5 15.143 $214.00VANCLEAVE   MS 15.1436

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN6 15.190 $193.00SANDY HOOK   MS 15.1906

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN7 15.227 $171.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.2276

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

HAYDAY AT SIXMORGAN ANDERSON1 15.390 $487.00REYDON   MS 15.3906

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN2 15.410 $374.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.4106

PEPPY SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS3 15.431 $281.00PROVENCAL   LA 15.4315

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY4 15.449 $225.00BATON ROUGE   LA 15.4494

T JR IVORY STOCKINGSHAILEY STEPHENS5 15.498 $187.00COVINGTON   LA 15.4986

SPARKED A BLAZEHAILEY STEPHENS6 15.559 $168.00COVINGTON   LA 15.5596

JH FIREWATER HONORBRANDON FORTNEY7 15.598 $150.00BATON ROUGE   LA 15.5984

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN8 15.600MANDEVILLE   LA 15.6006

REQUESTADUALSTREAKINKALEB BABIN9 15.609GONZALES   LA 15.6094

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY10 15.618BATON ROUGE   LA 15.6184

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN11 15.656MANDEVILLE   LA 15.6566

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN11 15.656JACKSON   LA 15.6564

FLAMING FIREWATERDEBBIE DOERNER13 15.704OSYKA   MS 15.7046

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY14 15.730VIDALIA   LA 15.7304

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN15 15.735SANDY HOOK   MS 15.7356

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY16 15.742VIDALIA   LA 15.7424

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD17 15.748SAINT MARTINVILLE  15.7483

MAEKANELY COOPER18 15.775JONESVILLE   LA 15.7755

FLIT N GET ITKENEDIE RICHARDSON19 15.777JACKSON   LA 15.7774

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE20 15.778COLUMBIA   MS 15.7786

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN21 15.823JACKSON   LA 15.8234

HOOKED ON NICKPARIS JEAN22 15.827PEARL RIVER   LA 15.8276

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

FE STARLITESTARBRITEANNA WALTON1 15.832 $346.00PRIDE   LA 15.8326

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD2 15.848 $266.00ABITA SPRINGS   LA 15.8486

PRINCESS SQUARE BARSKADENCE MCMILLIN3 15.852 $200.00JENA   LA 15.8525

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY4 15.855 $160.00VIDALIA   LA 15.8554

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM5 15.873 $133.00NATCHITOCHES   LA 15.8735

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS6 15.882 $120.00COVINGTON   LA 15.8826

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE7 15.895 $106.00LAFAYETTE   LA 15.8953

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS8 15.898COVINGTON   LA 15.8986
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MRH RED MONEYELIZABETH RAY9 15.901PINEVILLE   LA 15.9015

NO APOLOGIEZBECKY PIERCE10 15.90515.905

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON10 15.905PELICAN   LA 15.9055

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER12 15.914KENTWOOD   LA 15.9146

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY13 15.939GRETNA   LA 15.9394

REINBOW RUNNGUNDEANNA THOMASON14 15.946DELHI   LA 15.9462

FAMOUS SUGAR MOONKRISTEN DOMINGUE15 15.957SCOTT   LA 15.9573

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF16 15.988COVINGTON   LA 15.9886

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN17 15.995PEARL RIVER   LA 15.9956

LADY  KELSI THOMASON18 16.021DELHI   LA 16.0212

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT19 16.027BOURG   LA 16.0274

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCHMAN20 16.056CLOUTIERVILLE   LA 16.0565

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE21 16.080CHAUVIN   LA 16.0804

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS22 16.091COVINGTON   LA 16.0916

CONVINCING ROCKETTEELIZABETH REEME23 16.106ATHENS   LA 16.1062

SHEZA FIRIN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN24 16.128DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.1284

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA25 16.146BUSH   LA 16.1466

KS HUSTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE MULLER26 16.159HAMMOND   LA 16.1596

STRATE TO VEGASLILLIE PIERCE27 16.17516.175

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN28 16.176JACKSON   LA 16.1764

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY29 16.207SLIDELL   LA 16.2076

MK PEPPY SQUALLMARY HANNAH CHURCHMAN30 16.213CLOUTIERVILLE   LA 16.2135

CASH FOR TAXJORDIN SIMMONS31 16.226EVANS   LA 16.2265

REMI'S JENNY MARIEREMI NEAL32 16.262EROS   LA 16.2622

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD33 16.266ANGIE   LA 16.2666

JOVICHRIS MARTIN34 16.276FOLSOM   LA 16.2766

GO LEO SAN MAGNOLIAKADENCE MCMILLIN35 16.285JENA   LA 16.2855

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY36 16.301GRETNA   LA 16.3014

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX37 16.313NATCHITOCHES   LA 16.3135

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD38 16.315HOLDEN   LA 16.3156

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER39 16.335KENTWOOD   LA 16.3356

FIREYCHRIS MARTIN40 16.338FOLSOM   LA 16.3386

HOLLY JODI ROWAN41 16.357WINNSBORO   LA 16.3572

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD42 16.387ANGIE   LA 16.3876

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEELIZABETH REEME43 16.401ATHENS   LA 16.4012

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS44 16.415HAHNVILLE   LA 16.4156

GENUINE DOC MOON PIEJEANNINE GALLAGHER45 16.447DIAMONDHEAD   LA 16.4476

HEADLINES JMDOMANGUE RANDI46 16.455CHAUVIN   LA 16.4554

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER47 16.488NATCHITOCHES   LA 16.4885

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE48 16.490CHATHAM   LA 16.4902

JAY BEASHEREE BEAUBOEUF49 16.506BOYCE   LA 16.5065

RAMSEYKRISTEN DOMINGUE50 16.529SCOTT   LA 16.5293

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT50 16.529BOURG   LA 16.5294

CASHMEGAN ROBERT52 16.582EROS   LA 16.5822

DREAM ON FIRESIERRA DANLEY53 16.591FOLSOM   LA 16.5916

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVE MARLEY WILDEY54 16.600   16.600

ROANOS PATTIE JACKSHANNON HEATH55 16.61816.618

CDISCHIXSFANCYCATHERINE DAVIS56 16.622COVINGTON   LA 16.6226

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL57 16.625MINDEN   LA 16.6252

OAKLEYAVA BELL58 16.631COVINGTON   LA 16.6316
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A FAMOUS NATIVEDEBBIE GUILLORY59 16.648VIDALIA   LA 16.6484

ALLYREBECCA LONG60 16.673BELLE CHASSE   LA 16.6736

ROXIETRINITY KEY61 16.674PORT ALLEN   LA 16.6744

RUBY  PRESLEY DELUCA62 16.690AMITE   LA 16.6906

VF MISTY LIASONNATALIE STEPHENS63 16.726COVINGTON   LA 16.7266

ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK64 16.754DODSON   LA 16.7542

MAVERICKAMANDA ADAMS65 16.828THIBODAUX   LA 16.8284

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

VILLAGE PERKSHEIDI PRICE1 16.829 $276.00CHAUVIN   LA 16.8294

LOUISIANA DYNESTYCHARLOTTE HILTON2 16.840 $212.0016.840

CHEVYDORA DAWSON3 16.850 $159.00DELHI   LA 16.8502

MISS MUDBUG MARYKALEB BABIN4 16.910 $127.00GONZALES   LA 16.9104

SPECKMACEE STEELE5 16.985 $106.00VIDALIA   LA 16.9854

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN6 16.986 $95.00DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.9864

LIL BIT OF PERKSANNE HOWELL7 17.006 $85.00DRY PRONG   LA 17.0065

DA SANIBREA ELLWANGER8 17.015AMITE   LA 17.0156

YELLASHANNON HEATH9 17.01917.019

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO10 17.071HOLDEN   LA 17.0716

FLAMESHALYNN FERRARA11 17.099AMITE   LA 17.0996

TWO EYED RED STORMYJODI ROWAN12 17.138WINNSBORO   LA 17.1382

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD13 17.170ANGIE   LA 17.1706

FRENCHMONEYVALENTINEAMANDA ADAMS14 17.174THIBODAUX   LA 17.1744

RAINEGRACEE JONES15 17.200FOREST   LA 17.2002

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE16 17.254SCOTT   LA 17.2543

SLAMS SHASTA DAISYKENSLEY EZERNACK17 17.259FLORIEN   LA 17.2595

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY17 17.259LORANGER   LA 17.2596

SMOOTH WIN STONEDALIVIA PITZER19 17.362KENTWOOD   LA 17.3626

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN20 17.451GEISMAR   LA 17.4514

SOUTHERN NOBILITYBAILEY EMERSON21 17.505EROS   LA 17.5052

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON22 17.557LORANGER   LA 17.5576

WILLOWGRACIE WALLER23 17.602GRAYSON   LA 17.6022

CRUZ EDEN WALTON24 17.603PRIDE   LA 17.6036

BOOM CHICALICIOUSMEGAN SCOTT25 17.612WALKER   LA 17.6124

DIABLO CONVERTERMARIA VAUGHN26 17.720RAYNE   LA 17.7204

GTOCALI BORNE27 17.788   17.7886

PENNYTRINITY KEY28 17.812PORT ALLEN   LA 17.8124

SPROCKET ROCKETTANNER DOMANGUE29 17.829CHAUVIN   LA 17.8294

SWEETLAKES CJ ZANSADDI MOORE30 18.002NATCHITOCHES   LA 18.0025

SooneMoreCoronaKAYLYNN THERIOT31 18.003GRAY   LA 18.0033

HE'S A ASSAULT CATKARA STEVERSON32 18.015LULING   LA 18.0156

IMA EASTER ANGELSTEPHANIE GORMAN33 18.237ARCADIA   LA 18.2372

LIBERTYCHRISTINA MATTE34 18.347PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 18.3474

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX35 18.567ARNAUDVILLE   LA 18.5673

PEANUTGRACELYNN BAKER36 19.108HINESTON   LA 19.1085

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY37 19.557LORANGER   LA 19.5576

SPARKY GABRIELLE PENTON38 20.11520.115

ZEBS QUIXOTE JAZZKI ALLEN39 20.188DELHI   LA 20.1882

DENALISTELLA BECNEL40 20.837   20.8376

DEUCEKATHY DEHART41 20.938GIBSON   LA 20.9383

Page 3 of 5



WENDY HILLS MOONANNIE JARRELL42 22.918HINESTON   LA 22.9185

PISTOL ANNIEAUBREY AYMOND43 26.222BATON ROUGE   LA 26.2224

OL REDDONNIA BARROW44 36.604LEESVILLE   LA 36.6045

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 914.957JONESVILLE   LA 10014.9575

FIREWATERS FORTUNENATALIE STEPHENS 915.202COVINGTON   LA 10015.2026

LITTLE AUSSIE STARKATHLEEN YOCUM 915.389NATCHITOCHES   LA 10015.3895

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 915.432DENHAM SPRINGS   L 10015.4326

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 915.539EROS   LA 10015.5392

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 915.546DESTREHAN   LA 10015.5466

HAULIN EASYREBEKAH CHUSTZ 915.551ETHEL   LA 10015.5514

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 915.559BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.5594

SEIRRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 915.564VANCLEAVE   MS 10015.5646

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.589ZACHAY   LA 10015.5894

RL HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.641BRUCE   MS 10015.6416

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDHAHAILEY STEPHENS 915.755COVINGTON   LA 10015.7556

DOUBLE SHAWNE  ELIZABETH RAY 915.763PINEVILLE   LA 10015.7635

SHE CASHIN N DASHINKENEDIE RICHARDSON 915.909JACKSON   LA 10015.9094

SUPER KODACHCHROMEJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.963ZACHAY   LA 10015.9634

JLOBRILEIGH HINES 915.967JONESBORO   LA 10015.9672

SEIS SILKJUSTIN LADNER 916.037KILN   MS 10016.0376

MISS N MI ALIBIKARLA HEBERT 916.055SCHRIEVERE   LA 10016.055

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN 916.194PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 10016.1944

GYPSYELLE SULLIVAN 916.223MANDEVILLE   LA 10016.2236

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 916.225CHURCH POINT   LA 10016.2254

TORY CAN GET ITMOLLEA BROWN 916.252CALHOUN   LA 10016.2522

COTA'S PHANCY PHEERHONDA ADDISON 916.501HAMMOND   LA 10016.5014

STORMYKACY TARVER 916.649GREENWELL SPRING 10016.6494

DAT CATS OB FIREJILL HUNT 916.826MADISONVILLE   LA 10016.8266

VAIS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 916.970GONZALES   LA 10016.9704

MINI-MEEMILY RYLAND 917.026LUTCHER   LA 10017.0264

MR ANGELA'S ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.093SLIDELL   LA 10017.0936

JESS PASSEM UPBREA ELLWANGER 917.134AMITE   LA 10017.1346

BRODY RA 13 SHERRY MAY 917.275ATHENS   LA 10017.2752

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 917.312AMITE   LA 10017.3126

JESSAROCKINMYHALOANNE HOWELL 917.382DRY PRONG   LA 10017.3825

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 917.828NATCHITOCHES   LA 10017.8285

FIRST PRIZE BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 917.936KENTWOOD   LA 10017.9366

CINCOBAILEY POSEY 917.974NATCHITOCHES   LA 10017.9745

ROCY BOY BLUE HANCOCKALEXANDRIA BOURGEOIS 918.286DENHAM SPRINGS   L 10018.2864

HOSS CALI BORNE 919.086   10019.0866

CDV LEANING CIELOPERRY SULLIVAN 920.334DENHAM SPRINGS   L 10020.3346

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 925.002PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 10025.0024

WHO DAT BREES N BYCASEY LAICHE 999.000DESTREHAN   LA 999.0006

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 999.000COVINGTON   LA 999.0006

ACCIDENTALLY FAMOUSBECKY PIERCE 999.000999.000

IMA WIMPY KIDLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 999.000ARNAUDVILLE   LA 999.0003

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 999.000FOXWORTH   MS 999.0006

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 999.000ROBERT   LA 999.0006
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GOLD MASTER CARDGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006

STUNTIN LIKE MY DADDELILLIE PIERCE 999.000999.000

FLASH ME MS STINSONKAYLIE WARD 999.000ABITA SPRINGS   LA 999.0006

VP LENA'S KITCATHERINE PARKS 999.000BATON ROUGE   LA 999.0004

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL 999.000HAUGHTON   LA 999.0005

SHAG WAGONKRISTEN DOMINGUE 999.000SCOTT   LA 999.0003

LOLODONTLIEKATHERINE MACERA 999.000FOLSOM   LA 999.0006

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000MONTGOMERY   LA 999.0005

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 999.000FOLSOM   LA 999.0006

MARIO'S SUN OLENAJULIE BRIDEWELL 999.000HAUGHTON   LA 999.0005
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2023  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

03/31/2023 To 04/02/2023

3

$415.00

26Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Sr 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GONZALES, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN1 15.190 $104.00SANDY HOOK   MS 15.1906

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY2 15.449 $62.00BATON ROUGE   LA 15.4494

JH FIREWATER HONORBRANDON FORTNEY3 15.598 $42.00BATON ROUGE   LA 15.5984

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY4 15.618BATON ROUGE   LA 15.6184

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN5 15.656JACKSON   LA 15.6564

FLAMING FIREWATERDEBBIE DOERNER6 15.704OSYKA   MS 15.7046

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY7 15.730VIDALIA   LA 15.7304

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN8 15.735SANDY HOOK   MS 15.7356

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD9 15.748SAINT MARTINVILLE  15.7483

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN10 15.823JACKSON   LA 15.8234

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN11 16.176JACKSON   LA 16.1764

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

GENUINE DOC MOON PIEJEANNINE GALLAGHER1 16.447 $62.00DIAMONDHEAD   LA 16.4476

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE2 16.490 $37.00CHATHAM   LA 16.4902

JAY BEASHEREE BEAUBOEUF3 16.506 $25.00BOYCE   LA 16.5065

LIL BIT OF PERKSANNE HOWELL4 17.006DRY PRONG   LA 17.0065

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE1 17.254 $50.00SCOTT   LA 17.2543

DEUCEKATHY DEHART2 20.938 $33.00GIBSON   LA 20.9383

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 915.559BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.5594

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.589ZACHAY   LA 10015.5894

SUPER KODACHCHROMEJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.963ZACHAY   LA 10015.9634

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 916.225CHURCH POINT   LA 10016.2254

COTA'S PHANCY PHEERHONDA ADDISON 916.501HAMMOND   LA 10016.5014

DAT CATS OB FIREJILL HUNT 916.826MADISONVILLE   LA 10016.8266

BRODY RA 13 SHERRY MAY 917.275ATHENS   LA 10017.2752

JESSAROCKINMYHALOANNE HOWELL 917.382DRY PRONG   LA 10017.3825

VP LENA'S KITCATHERINE PARKS 999.000BATON ROUGE   LA 999.0004
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2023  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

03/31/2023 To 04/02/2023

4

$898.00

56Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Youth 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GONZALES, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

MISS JB 13 16EMILY GATLIN1 15.127 $179.00PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 15.1274

PEPPY SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS2 15.431 $134.00PROVENCAL   LA 15.4315

MAEKANELY COOPER3 15.775 $90.00JONESVILLE   LA 15.7755

FE STARLITESTARBRITEANNA WALTON4 15.832 $45.00PRIDE   LA 15.8326

PRINCESS SQUARE BARSKADENCE MCMILLIN5 15.852JENA   LA 15.8525

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER6 15.914KENTWOOD   LA 15.9146

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY7 15.939GRETNA   LA 15.9394

GOOSEMARY HANNAH CHURCHMAN8 16.056CLOUTIERVILLE   LA 16.0565

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY1 16.207 $108.00SLIDELL   LA 16.2076

MK PEPPY SQUALLMARY HANNAH CHURCHMAN2 16.213 $81.00CLOUTIERVILLE   LA 16.2135

CASH FOR TAXJORDIN SIMMONS3 16.226 $54.00EVANS   LA 16.2265

REMI'S JENNY MARIEREMI NEAL4 16.262 $27.00EROS   LA 16.2622

GO LEO SAN MAGNOLIAKADENCE MCMILLIN5 16.285JENA   LA 16.2855

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY6 16.301GRETNA   LA 16.3014

MALIBUPEYTON FAUCHEAUX7 16.313NATCHITOCHES   LA 16.3135

HOLLY JODI ROWAN8 16.357WINNSBORO   LA 16.3572

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANLAILA SELLARS9 16.415HAHNVILLE   LA 16.4156

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER10 16.488NATCHITOCHES   LA 16.4885

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVE MARLEY WILDEY11 16.600   16.600

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL12 16.625MINDEN   LA 16.6252

OAKLEYAVA BELL13 16.631COVINGTON   LA 16.6316

RUBY  PRESLEY DELUCA14 16.690AMITE   LA 16.6906

ZOYIEANSLIE BLALOCK15 16.754DODSON   LA 16.7542

SPECKMACEE STEELE16 16.985VIDALIA   LA 16.9854

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO17 17.071HOLDEN   LA 17.0716

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

TWO EYED RED STORMYJODI ROWAN1 17.138 $72.00WINNSBORO   LA 17.1382

RAINEGRACEE JONES2 17.200 $54.00FOREST   LA 17.2002

SLAMS SHASTA DAISYKENSLEY EZERNACK3 17.259 $36.00FLORIEN   LA 17.2595

SMOOTH WIN STONEDALIVIA PITZER4 17.362 $18.00KENTWOOD   LA 17.3626

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN5 17.451GEISMAR   LA 17.4514

SOUTHERN NOBILITYBAILEY EMERSON6 17.505EROS   LA 17.5052

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON7 17.557LORANGER   LA 17.5576

WILLOWGRACIE WALLER8 17.602GRAYSON   LA 17.6022

CRUZ EDEN WALTON9 17.603PRIDE   LA 17.6036

GTOCALI BORNE10 17.788   17.7886

SWEETLAKES CJ ZANSADDI MOORE11 18.002NATCHITOCHES   LA 18.0025

PEANUTGRACELYNN BAKER12 19.108HINESTON   LA 19.1085
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SPARKY GABRIELLE PENTON13 20.11520.115

WENDY HILLS MOONANNIE JARRELL14 22.918HINESTON   LA 22.9185

PISTOL ANNIEAUBREY AYMOND15 26.222BATON ROUGE   LA 26.2224

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 914.957JONESVILLE   LA 10014.9575

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 915.432DENHAM SPRINGS   L 10015.4326

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 915.539EROS   LA 10015.5392

RL HIGH INTENSITYMAJOR WELDON 915.641BRUCE   MS 10015.6416

JLOBRILEIGH HINES 915.967JONESBORO   LA 10015.9672

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN 916.194PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 10016.1944

MINI-MEEMILY RYLAND 917.026LUTCHER   LA 10017.0264

MR ANGELA'S ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.093SLIDELL   LA 10017.0936

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 917.828NATCHITOCHES   LA 10017.8285

FIRST PRIZE BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 917.936KENTWOOD   LA 10017.9366

CINCOBAILEY POSEY 917.974NATCHITOCHES   LA 10017.9745

HOSS CALI BORNE 919.086   10019.0866

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 925.002PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 10025.0024

GOLD MASTER CARDGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000MONTGOMERY   LA 999.0005

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 999.000COVINGTON   LA 999.0006
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2023  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

03/31/2023 To 04/02/2023

5

$929.00

58Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Adult 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GONZALES, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

CAT DASH SILVERSARAH ROSE WAGUESPACK1 14.829 $186.00GONZALES   LA 14.8294

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN2 14.966 $139.00MANDEVILLE   LA 14.9666

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS3 15.013 $93.00FOLSOM   LA 15.0136

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYHILARY ROBERTS4 15.143 $46.00VANCLEAVE   MS 15.1436

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN5 15.227PEARL RIVER   LA 15.2276

HAYDAY AT SIXMORGAN ANDERSON6 15.390REYDON   MS 15.3906

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN7 15.410PEARL RIVER   LA 15.4106

T JR IVORY STOCKINGSHAILEY STEPHENS8 15.498COVINGTON   LA 15.4986

SPARKED A BLAZEHAILEY STEPHENS9 15.559COVINGTON   LA 15.5596

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN10 15.600MANDEVILLE   LA 15.6006

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN11 15.656MANDEVILLE   LA 15.6566

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE12 15.694WEST MONROE   LA 15.6942

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE13 15.705WEST MONROE   LA 15.7052

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE14 15.778COLUMBIA   MS 15.7786

HOOKED ON NICKPARIS JEAN15 15.827PEARL RIVER   LA 15.8276

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD1 15.848 $111.00ABITA SPRINGS   LA 15.8486

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM2 15.873 $84.00NATCHITOCHES   LA 15.8735

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS3 15.882 $56.00COVINGTON   LA 15.8826

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE4 15.895 $28.00LAFAYETTE   LA 15.8953

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON5 15.905PELICAN   LA 15.9055

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN6 15.995PEARL RIVER   LA 15.9956

BLING IT ON SLICKNATALIE STEPHENS7 16.091COVINGTON   LA 16.0916

CONVINCING ROCKETTEELIZABETH REEME8 16.106ATHENS   LA 16.1062

SHEZA FIRIN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN9 16.128DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.1284

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER10 16.335KENTWOOD   LA 16.3356

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEELIZABETH REEME11 16.401ATHENS   LA 16.4012

RAMSEYKRISTEN DOMINGUE12 16.529SCOTT   LA 16.5293

CASHMEGAN ROBERT13 16.582EROS   LA 16.5822

ROANOS PATTIE JACKSHANNON HEATH14 16.61816.618

CDISCHIXSFANCYCATHERINE DAVIS15 16.622COVINGTON   LA 16.6226

ALLYREBECCA LONG16 16.673BELLE CHASSE   LA 16.6736

VF MISTY LIASONNATALIE STEPHENS17 16.726COVINGTON   LA 16.7266

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

LOUISIANA DYNESTYCHARLOTTE HILTON1 16.840 $74.0016.840

CHEVYDORA DAWSON2 16.850 $56.00DELHI   LA 16.8502

MISS MUDBUG MARYKALEB BABIN3 16.910 $37.00GONZALES   LA 16.9104

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN4 16.986 $19.00DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.9864

DA SANIBREA ELLWANGER5 17.015AMITE   LA 17.0156
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YELLASHANNON HEATH6 17.01917.019

IMA EASTER ANGELSTEPHANIE GORMAN7 18.237ARCADIA   LA 18.2372

OL REDDONNIA BARROW8 36.604LEESVILLE   LA 36.6045

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

FIREWATERS FORTUNENATALIE STEPHENS 915.202COVINGTON   LA 10015.2026

LITTLE AUSSIE STARKATHLEEN YOCUM 915.389NATCHITOCHES   LA 10015.3895

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 915.546DESTREHAN   LA 10015.5466

HAULIN EASYREBEKAH CHUSTZ 915.551ETHEL   LA 10015.5514

SEIRRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 915.564VANCLEAVE   MS 10015.5646

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDHAHAILEY STEPHENS 915.755COVINGTON   LA 10015.7556

SEIS SILKJUSTIN LADNER 916.037KILN   MS 10016.0376

GYPSYELLE SULLIVAN 916.223MANDEVILLE   LA 10016.2236

STORMYKACY TARVER 916.649GREENWELL SPRING 10016.6494

VAIS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 916.970GONZALES   LA 10016.9704

JESS PASSEM UPBREA ELLWANGER 917.134AMITE   LA 10017.1346

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 917.312AMITE   LA 10017.3126

FLASH ME MS STINSONKAYLIE WARD 999.000ABITA SPRINGS   LA 999.0006

LOLODONTLIEKATHERINE MACERA 999.000FOLSOM   LA 999.0006

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 999.000FOXWORTH   MS 999.0006

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 999.000FOLSOM   LA 999.0006

SHAG WAGONKRISTEN DOMINGUE 999.000SCOTT   LA 999.0003

WHO DAT BREES N BYCASEY LAICHE 999.000DESTREHAN   LA 999.0006
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2023  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

03/31/2023 To 04/02/2023

6

$2,000.00

25Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Big Bucks 4D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GONZALES, LA

Event Date: 

Producer: NBHA LA06

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

SWEET FAST RIDEELLE SULLIVAN1 14.966 $700.00MANDEVILLE   LA 14.9666

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS2 15.013FOLSOM   LA 15.0136

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN3 15.227PEARL RIVER   LA 15.2276

HAYDAY AT SIXMORGAN ANDERSON4 15.390REYDON   MS 15.3906

PEPPY SKIPPEN ITCHHAYDEN SELLERS5 15.431PROVENCAL   LA 15.4315

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN1 15.600 $600.00MANDEVILLE   LA 15.6006

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN2 15.656JACKSON   LA 15.6564

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE3 15.694WEST MONROE   LA 15.6942

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE4 15.705WEST MONROE   LA 15.7052

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE5 15.778COLUMBIA   MS 15.7786

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN6 15.823JACKSON   LA 15.8234

FE STARLITESTARBRITEANNA WALTON7 15.832PRIDE   LA 15.8326

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM8 15.873NATCHITOCHES   LA 15.8735

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE9 15.895LAFAYETTE   LA 15.8953

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON10 15.905PELICAN   LA 15.9055

LK DIAMONDSANDDINEROALIVIA PITZER11 15.914KENTWOOD   LA 15.9146

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN1 15.995 $400.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.9956

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN2 16.176JACKSON   LA 16.1764

HOLLY JODI ROWAN3 16.357WINNSBORO   LA 16.3572

RUBY  PRESLEY DELUCA4 16.690AMITE   LA 16.6906

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

TWO EYED RED STORMYJODI ROWAN1 17.138 $300.00WINNSBORO   LA 17.1382

SMOOTH WIN STONEDALIVIA PITZER2 17.362KENTWOOD   LA 17.3626

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw TimeDist

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 999.000FOXWORTH   MS 999.0006

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 999.000MONTGOMERY   LA 999.0005

GOLD MASTER CARDGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000PASS CHRISTIAN   M 999.0006
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